
Autumn Term 2024

Thursday 29 August Start of Term - Arrival Day

Friday 30 August - Sunday 1st September Student Induction

Friday 30 August Parents’ Welcome and Brunch

Saturday 19 - Sunday 27 October
Autumn mid-term break
(girls may depart on Friday 18 October)

Friday 13 December End of Term

Saturday 14 December - Sunday 5 Janaury Winter Holiday

Winter Term 2025

Sunday 5 January Start of Term - Arrival Day

Sunday 26 January - Saturday 1 February Ski Week

Friday 21st March End of Term

Saturday 22 March - Sunday 6 April Spring Holiday

Spring Term 2025

Sunday 6 April Start of Term - Arrival Day

Friday 18 April - Monday 21 April Easter Weekend (no lessons)

Thursday 29 May - Sunday 1st June Ascension Long Weekend (no lessons)

Thursday 12 June Graduation / End of Term

Summer Camp 22 June - 2 August

2024-25 Term Dates


